
Summer 2022 Academic Calendar (Updated 02-22-2022) 

 

Summer 2022 Extended 8-Week Term 

Satisfactory Payment Arrangements Deadline    Thursday, May 26 

Last day to apply for admission      Friday, May 27 

Drop for Non-payment       Friday, May 27 

Campus Closed – Memorial Day      Monday, May 30 

Classes begin         Tuesday, May 31 

Last day to add a class       Friday, June 3 

Last day to drop a class with 100% refund     Monday, June 6 

Last day to use Financial Aid       Monday, June 6 

Attendance Verification Rosters Due      Tuesday, June 7 

Withdrawal Period Starts       Tuesday, June 7 

Independence Day-Campus Closed      Monday, July 4 

Last day to withdraw with a “W”      Friday, July 8 

Last day of Extended Summer Session     Friday, July 22 

Final Grades Due by 5:00 PM      Monday, July 25 

Final Grades Posted in Student Planning     Friday, July 29 

 

Summer 2022 1st 4-week term (May 31-June 24) 

Satisfactory Payment Arrangements Deadline    Thursday, May 26 

Last day to apply for admission      Friday, May 27 

Drop for Non-payment       Friday, May 27 

Campus Closed – Memorial Day      Monday, May 30 

Classes begin         Tuesday, May 31 

Last day to add a class       Wednesday, June 1 

Last day to drop a class with 100% refund     Thursday, June 2 

Last day to use Financial Aid       Thursday, June 2 

Attendance Verification Rosters Due      Friday, June 3 

Withdrawal Period Starts       Friday, June 3 

Last day to withdraw with a “W”      Friday, June 17 

Summer 2022 1st 4-week term ends      Friday, June 24 

Final Grades due by 8:00 AM       Monday, June 27 

Final Grades posted in Student Planning     Friday, July 1 

 

Summer 2022 2nd 4-week term (June 27-July 22) 

Satisfactory Payment Arrangements Deadline    Thursday, June 23 

Last day to apply for admission      Friday, June 24 

Drop for Non-payment       Friday, June 24 

Classes begin         Monday, June 27 

Last day to add a class       Wednesday, June 29 

Last day to drop a class with 100% refund     Thursday, June 30 

Last day to use Financial Aid       Thursday, June 30 

Attendance Verification Rosters Due      Friday, July 1 

Withdrawal Period Starts       Friday, July 1 

Independence Day-Campus Closed      Monday, July 4 

Last day to withdraw with a “W”      Friday, July 15 

Summer 2022 2nd 4-week term ends      Friday, July 22 

Final Grades due by 10:00 AM      Monday, July 25 

Final Grades posted in Student Planning     Friday, July 29 


